Addendum to Part lll of Section H
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. Orthopaedic

Price
(ex man.
excl GST) $

Aids for medical training

Anatomical human models for medical education or training

Anatomic bone model

Per Brand Additional Information Supplier

Full skull - Adult $4,955.30 1 Model DePuy Synthes Clear Johnson &
Johnson
Graft site $2,039.00 1 Model DePuy Synthes Clear Johnson &
Johnson
Mandible $3,716.50 1 Model DePuy Synthes Clear Johnson &
Johnson
Mandible - Adult $2,081.20 1 Model DePuy Synthes Clear Johnson &
Johnson
Mandible through orbits - Adult $5,450.80 1 Model DePuy Synthes Clear Johnson &
Johnson
Mandible through orbits - Adult $3,567.80 1 Model DePuy Synthes Clear Johnson &
Johnson
Maxilla through cranium - Adult $3,567.80 1 Model DePuy Synthes Clear Johnson &
Johnson
Maxilla through orbits - Adult $2,898.90 1 Model DePuy Synthes Clear Johnson &
Johnson
Maxilla through orbits - Adult $4,162.50 1 Model DePuy Synthes Clear Johnson &
Johnson

Biologics
Surgical bone cement injectors and accessories

Delivery guns

Delivery gun $885.54 1 Gun S&N Strucsure Smith &
Nephew

Match ground - bevel tip

13G $884.00 6 Pack IVS Lifehealthcare
System
Autoplex system with vertaplex $1,603.00 2 Pack IVS Lifehealthcare

Surgical bone cement kits or accessories

16cc kit
16cc $885.54 1 Kit S&N Strucsure Smith &
Nephew
5cc kit
5cc $885.54 1 Kit S&N Strucsure Smith &
Nephew
8cc kit
8cc $885.54 1 Kit S&N Strucsure Smith &
Nephew

Bone graft extender or void filler or substitutes

Bone graft extenders

lliac crest wedge - tricortical

Extra Large, 10mm x 10mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Extra Large, 10mm x 11mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Extra Large, 10mm x 12mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
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. Orthopaedic

Price
(ex man.
excl GST) $

Per

Brand

Additional Information

Supplier

lliac crest wedge - tricortical

Extra Large, 10mm x 14mm
Extra Large, 10mm x 16mm
Extra Large, 10mm x 18mm
Extra Large, 10mm x 20mm
Extra Large, 10mm x 8mm

Extra Large, 10mm x 9mm

Extra Large, 12mm x 10mm
Extra Large, 12mm x 11mm
Extra Large, 12mm x 12mm
Extra Large, 12mm x 14mm
Extra Large, 12mm x 16mm
Extra Large, 12mm x 18mm
Extra Large, 12mm x 20mm
Extra Large, 12mm x 8mm

Extra Large, 12mm x 9mm

Extra Large, 15mm x 10mm
Extra Large, 15mm x 11mm
Extra Large, 15mm x 12mm
Extra Large, 15mm x 14mm
Extra Large, 15mm x 16mm
Extra Large, 15mm x 18mm
Extra Large, 15mm x 20mm
Extra Large, 15mm x 8mm

Extra Large, 15mm x 9mm

Extra Large, 18mm x 10mm
Extra Large, 18mm x 11mm
Extra Large, 18mm x 12mm
Extra Large, 18mm x 14mm
Extra Large, 18mm x 16mm
Extra Large, 18mm x 18mm
Extra Large, 18mm x 20mm
Extra Large, 18mm x 8mm

Extra Large, 18mm x 9mm

Extra Large, 20mm x 10mm
Extra Large, 20mm x 11mm
Extra Large, 20mm x 12mm
Extra Large, 20mm x 14mm
Extra Large, 20mm x 16mm
Extra Large, 20mm x 18mm

Extra Large, 20mm x 20mm

$1,274.00
$1,274.00
$1,274.00
$1,274.00
$1,274.00
$1,274.00
$1,298.00
$1,298.00
$1,298.00
$1,298.00
$1,298.00
$1,298.00
$1,298.00
$1,298.00
$1,298.00
$1,661.00
$1,661.00
$1,661.00
$1,661.00
$1,661.00
$1,661.00
$1,661.00
$1,661.00
$1,661.00
$1,779.80
$1,779.80
$1,779.80
$1,779.80
$1,779.80
$1,779.80
$1,779.80
$1,779.80
$1,779.80
$1,911.80
$1,911.80
$1,911.80
$1,911.80
$1,911.80
$1,911.80
$1,911.80

1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge

LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health

LifeNet Health

Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried

Freeze dried

Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex

Arthrex
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Price
(ex man.
excl GST) $

Per

Brand

Additional Information

Supplier

lliac crest wedge - tricortical

Extra Large, 20mm x 9mm
Extra Large, 25mm x 10mm
Extra Large, 25mm x 11mm
Extra Large, 25mm x 12mm
Extra Large, 25mm x 14mm
Extra Large, 25mm x 16mm
Extra Large, 25mm x 18mm
Extra Large, 25mm x 20mm
Extra Large, 25mm x 9mm
Extra Large, 6mm x 10mm
Extra Large, 6mm x 11mm
Extra Large, 6mm x 12mm
Extra Large, 6mm x 14mm
Extra Large, 6mm x 16mm
Extra Large, 6mm x 18mm
Extra Large, 6mm x 20mm
Extra Large, 6mm x 8mm
Extra Large, 6mm x 9mm
Extra Large, 7mm x 10mm
Extra Large, 7mm x 11mm
Extra Large, 7mm x 12mm
Extra Large, 7mm x 14mm
Extra Large, 7mm x 16mm
Extra Large, 7mm x 18mm
Extra Large, 7mm x 20mm
Extra Large, 7mm x 8mm
Extra Large, 7mm x 9mm
Extra Large, 8mm x 10mm
Extra Large, 8mm x 11mm
Extra Large, 8mm x 12mm
Extra Large, 8mm x 14mm
Extra Large, 8mm x 16mm
Extra Large, 8mm x 18mm
Extra Large, 8mm x 20mm
Extra Large, 8mm x 8mm
Extra Large, 8mm x 9mm
Extra Large, 9mm x 10mm
Extra Large, 9mm x 11mm
Extra Large, 9mm x 12mm

Extra Large, 9mm x 14mm

$1,911.80
$2,223.10
$2,223.10
$2,223.10
$2,223.10
$2,223.10
$2,223.10
$2,223.10
$2,223.10
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,144.00
$1,144.00
$1,144.00
$1,144.00

1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge
1 Wedge

LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health
LifeNet Health

LifeNet Health

Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried
Freeze dried

Freeze dried

Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex
Arthrex

Arthrex
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. Orthopaedic

Price

(ex man. Per Brand Additional Information Supplier
excl GST) $
lliac crest wedge - tricortical
Extra Large, 9mm x 16mm $1,144.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Extra Large, 9mm x 18mm $1,144.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Extra Large, 9mm x 20mm $1,144.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Extra Large, 9mm x 8mm $1,144.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Extra Large, 9mm x 9mm $1,144.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 10mm x 10mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 10mm x 11mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 10mm x 12mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 10mm x 14mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 10mm x 16mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 10mm x 18mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 10mm x 20mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 10mm x 8mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 10mm x 9mm $1,274.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 12mm x 10mm $1,298.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 12mm x 11mm $1,298.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 12mm x 12mm $1,298.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 12mm x 14mm $1,298.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 12mm x 16mm $1,298.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 12mm x 18mm $1,298.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 12mm x 20mm $1,298.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 12mm x 8mm $1,298.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 12mm x 9mm $1,298.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 15mm x 10mm $1,661.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 15mm x 11mm $1,661.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 15mm x 12mm $1,661.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 15mm x 14mm $1,661.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 15mm x 16mm $1,661.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 15mm x 18mm $1,661.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 15mm x 20mm $1,661.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 15mm x 8mm $1,661.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 15mm x 9mm $1,661.00 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 18mm x 10mm $1,779.80 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 18mm x 11mm $1,779.80 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 18mm x 12mm $1,779.80 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 18mm x 14mm $1,779.80 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 18mm x 16mm $1,779.80 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 18mm x 18mm $1,779.80 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 18mm x 20mm $1,779.80 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
Large, 18mm x 8mm $1,779.80 1 Wedge LifeNet Health Freeze dried Arthrex
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